
PACHET SURUBURI

I.D.: 51061787

Data publicarii	27.10.20	Coduri CPV	44531300-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.420,94 RON - 3.420,94 RON

Descriere: DISC 125X1 - 50 BUC X 2,94 LEI+TVA/BUC = 147 LEI BURGHIU 10X210 - 20 BUC X 6.70 LEI+TVA/BUC = 134 LEI BURGHIU 12 - 2 BUC X 35.10LEI+TVA/BUC = 70.20 LEI BURGHIU 12 - 12 BUC X 10.68 LEI+TVA/BUC =128.16LEI BURG 12 - 6 BUC X 7.10 LEI+TVA/BUC= 42.60 LEI BIT TUB 8 - 6 BUC X 6.68 LEI+TVA/BUC = 40.08 LEI BURGH 6 - 20 BUC X 2.21 LEI+TVA/BUC =44.20LEI CONEXPAND M 10X150 - 1000 BUC X 2.39LEI+TVA/BUC = 2390 LEI PENSULA 70 MM - 5 BUC X 5.20 LEI+TVA/BUC = 26 LEI TRAFALLET 10 CM - 10 BUC X 5.57LEI + TVA/BUC = 55.70 LEI REZERVA TRAF 10 CM - 30 BUC X 2.10 LEI+TVA/BUC = 63 LEI AUTOFORANT HEX 5.5X50 X 0.14 LEI+ TVA/BUC = 280 LEI
